
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             26-05-24 * Los  : 11.30             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 46 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    8     0     0     0     0     0 AS2      46     8     3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    3    24     8     8     3     2     2     2     1     1     6    11 DIVERS

    9     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       4     4     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    8     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    4     4     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  8 Deelnemers

    8     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     4     4     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 28-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  1  157342 BE4023188-21 13.05260 1648.7111 5333  10.50   6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     - 15.00         -15.0010.0015.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   87.50   1

  2 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 10  4  154277 BE4077223-20 13.04200 1635.4452 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   2

  3 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 10  1       2 BE4116046-22 13.05210 1618.0073 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  2  151728 BE4046426-17 13.03560 1615.2732 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   4

  5 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 10  9       3 BE4116070-22 13.06560 1591.5784 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   5

  6 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1  8  6  155351 BE4116005-22 13.08180 1580.3764 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   6

  7 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 10  5       4 BE4077243-20 13.07420 1579.0890 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  5  3  175222 BE4042621-23 13.23380 1541.9947 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  3       2 BE4023197-21 13.12490 1530.3161 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  3       2 BE4006566-22 13.09330 1524.1386 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  2.00  2.00  2.00     -         - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  10

 11 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  4       3 BE4006529-22 13.09500 1519.8130 2000   0.50*     -      -     -  2.00     -     -     -     -  4.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  11

 12 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  7  4  158670 BE4020116-21 13.16220 1491.7267 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  12

 13 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  2       3 BE4073091-19 13.15440 1488.1021 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 10 10       5 BE4116043-22 13.16480 1444.5412 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 10  7       6 BE4077265-20 13.16490 1444.3158 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  15

 16 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1  8  5       2 BE4011440-21 13.19070 1423.7147 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  16

 17 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  7  6       2 BE4063257-22 13.21520 1418.3850 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  17

 18 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1  8  8       3 BE4117702-22 13.20590 1399.7687 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  18

 19 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 10  3       7 BE4077277-20 13.20150 1399.3379 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  19

 20 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  4  3  160937 BE4062510-22 13.27140 1372.7922 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  5  2       2 BE4042643-23 13.38020 1368.5655 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  2.75    3.25  21

 22 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1  8  4       4 BE4113824-22 13.24120 1360.3415 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  22

 23 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1  8  2       5 BE4011389-21 13.25410 1342.8987 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  23

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-15.2525,3 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  4  2       2 BE4021219-21 13.32120 1316.9967 1000      -      -      -     -     -  0.25*    -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.25   *

  * JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  4       5 BE4026085-17 13.31590 1289.8647 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.00   *

  * COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 10  2       9 BE4116042-22 13.44250 1147.7520 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  6.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.00   *

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  1       4 BE4006506-22 14.10510  943.2888 5333      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    - 4.00 6.00 2.00    -    -     -   12.00   *

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  5       5 BE4006568-22 14.25340  864.2187 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2.50    -     -    2.50   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIEZEN 0.75 0.75 / DIVERSEN DAG 1.50 / 

DE STERCKE ETIENNE 0.37 / COPPENS FREDDY-SEGERS PETRA 1.37 / BOSTEELS EDGARD 0.50 / 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             26-05-24 * Los  : 11.30             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 60 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    8     0     0     0     0     0 AS2      60    12     5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    1    20     8    10     1     1     3     4     3     1     8    31 DIVERS

    8     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       4     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    8     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    4     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  9 Deelnemers

    8     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     4     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 28-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  9  1  154277 BE4022416-23 13.05200 1618.2902 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00  3.00     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.50   1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  3  151728 BE4054459-23 13.04100 1611.2708 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   2

  3 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 15  1  155351 BE4022490-23 13.07280 1593.8885 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   3

  4 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  3  157342 BE4043802-23 13.09070 1587.4424 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   4

  5 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 15  4       2 BE4022558-23 13.08320 1576.6340 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   5

  6 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 15 13       3 BE4022481-23 13.08360 1575.5680 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   6

  7 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  1       2 BE4043837-23 13.09520 1575.5207 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  4  2  175222 BE4042621-23 13.23380 1541.9947 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 15 12       4 BE4022470-23 13.11330 1529.7981 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  2       3 BE4043819-23 13.12560 1528.5816 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  10

 11 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 15  6       5 BE4022544-23 13.11530 1524.7931 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  11

 12 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 10  2  161364 BE4043976-23 13.17420 1498.2730 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  12

 13 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 15 14       6 BE4022492-23 13.14070 1492.0858 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  9  2       2 BE4022448-23 13.14140 1480.1119 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  6.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  14

 15 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 10  3       2 BE4043962-23 13.20440 1457.2306 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  15

 16 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  9  7       3 BE4022418-23 13.16500 1444.0905 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  16

 17 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 15  3       7 BE4022536-23 13.17410 1442.6652 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  17

 18 BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  4  3  168339 BE4040799-23 13.30050 1401.8515 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  18

 19 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 15  7       8 BE4022493-23 13.21030 1398.9284 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

 20 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  2  163252 BE4043633-23 13.27510 1385.2524 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    8.00  20

 21 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  4  1       2 BE4042643-23 13.38020 1368.5655 3222   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  21

 22 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 15  8       9 BE4022461-23 13.23590 1362.9273 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  22

 23 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  3       2 BE4048458-23 13.29510 1362.1360 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  23

 24 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 15 10      10 BE4022554-23 13.24140 1359.9446 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  24

 25 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 10  9       3 BE4043990-23 13.29010 1355.8101 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  25

 26 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 15  9      11 BE4022548-23 13.25300 1345.0303 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  26

 27 BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  4  2       2 BE4040797-23 13.35580 1336.3773 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2.00     -    2.50  27

 28 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  4       3 BE2107775-23 13.32130 1335.7589 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.00/A 2    - 1.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  7.75   14.25  28

 29 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  9  6       4 BE4022437-23 13.26010 1329.7831 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  29

 29 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  9  9       5 BE4022446-23 13.26010 1329.7831 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  29

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-15.2633,6 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  4       2 BE4054467-23 13.34240 1219.6785 2000      -      -      -     -  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.00     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    8.00   *

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  1       4 BE4054435-23 13.37420 1188.1597 3222      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 4    -    -    -    - 4.00 6.00 6.00    -    -     -   26.00   *

  * STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  5       5 BE2107786-23 14.05370 1049.0650 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2.50    -     -    2.50   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIEZEN 0.75 0.75 / DIVERSEN STUNT 5.00 / DIVERSEN POEL 5.00 / DIVERSEN BOM 2.00 / 

STICHELMANS MIKE 0.25 / DE STERCKE ETIENNE 12.25 / COPPENS FREDDY-SEGERS PETRA 0.25 / 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             26-05-24 * Los  : 11.30             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 102 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  10 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 28-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  1  157342 BE4023188-21 13.05260 1648.7111 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19  4  154277 BE4077223-20 13.04200 1635.4452 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19 11       2 BE4022416-23 13.05200 1618.2902 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19  1       3 BE4116046-22 13.05210 1618.0073 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  2  151728 BE4046426-17 13.03560 1615.2732 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  8       2 BE4054459-23 13.04100 1611.2708 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23  9  155351 BE4022490-23 13.07280 1593.8885 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19  9       4 BE4116070-22 13.06560 1591.5784 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  8       2 BE4043802-23 13.09070 1587.4424 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23  6       2 BE4116005-22 13.08180 1580.3764 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19  5       5 BE4077243-20 13.07420 1579.0890 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23 12       3 BE4022558-23 13.08320 1576.6340 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23 21       4 BE4022481-23 13.08360 1575.5680 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  6       3 BE4043837-23 13.09520 1575.5207 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  5  3  175222 BE4042621-23 13.23380 1541.9947 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  3       4 BE4023197-21 13.12490 1530.3161 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23 20       5 BE4022470-23 13.11330 1529.7981 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  7       5 BE4043819-23 13.12560 1528.5816 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23 14       6 BE4022544-23 13.11530 1524.7931 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  3       3 BE4006566-22 13.09330 1524.1386 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  4       4 BE4006529-22 13.09500 1519.8130 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 10  2  161364 BE4043976-23 13.17420 1498.2730 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23 22       7 BE4022492-23 13.14070 1492.0858 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  7  4  158670 BE4020116-21 13.16220 1491.7267 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  2       6 BE4073091-19 13.15440 1488.1021 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19 12       6 BE4022448-23 13.14140 1480.1119 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 10  3       2 BE4043962-23 13.20440 1457.2306 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19 10       7 BE4116043-22 13.16480 1444.5412 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19  7       8 BE4077265-20 13.16490 1444.3158 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19 17       9 BE4022418-23 13.16500 1444.0905 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23 11       8 BE4022536-23 13.17410 1442.6652 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23  5       9 BE4011440-21 13.19070 1423.7147 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  7  6       2 BE4063257-22 13.21520 1418.3850 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  6  5  168339 BE4040799-23 13.30050 1401.8515 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23  8      10 BE4117702-22 13.20590 1399.7687 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19  3      10 BE4077277-20 13.20150 1399.3379 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23 15      11 BE4022493-23 13.21030 1398.9284 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  2  163252 BE4043633-23 13.27510 1385.2524 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             26-05-24 * Los  : 11.30             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 102 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  8  3  160937 BE4062510-22 13.27140 1372.7922 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  5  2       2 BE4042643-23 13.38020 1368.5655 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23 16      12 BE4022461-23 13.23590 1362.9273 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  3       2 BE4048458-23 13.29510 1362.1360 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23  4      13 BE4113824-22 13.24120 1360.3415 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23 18      14 BE4022554-23 13.24140 1359.9446 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 steppe kamiel       okegem     1 10  9       3 BE4043990-23 13.29010 1355.8101 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23 17      15 BE4022548-23 13.25300 1345.0303 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23  2      16 BE4011389-21 13.25410 1342.8987 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 COSIJN ROBRECHT     Pollare    1 23  7      17 BE4116013-22 13.26130 1336.7360 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  6  4       2 BE4040797-23 13.35580 1336.3773 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  4       3 BE2107775-23 13.32130 1335.7589 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

 51 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19 16      11 BE4022437-23 13.26010 1329.7831 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 51 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 19 19      12 BE4022446-23 13.26010 1329.7831 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




